BTT CAIXA GIRONA 2009

Prova: 07 PORQUERES

Nom

Data: 21-06-2009

Categoria

Club

Federacio Catalana de Ciclisme

Comité catala d’Arbitres i Cronometradors de Ciclisme

e

Temps Ord Dif. 1er Dif. Cat

Ordre Dorsal
SENIORS

1 1
2 2
3 50
4 91
5 3
6 29
7 7
8 6
9 4
10 24
11 47
12 14
13 41
14 84
15 9
16 15
17 65
18 10
19 20
20 118
21 77
22 13
23 61
24 23
25 32
26 36
27 102
28 60
29 116
30 46
31 100
32 95
33 22
34 26
35 59
36 11
37 93
38 63
39 87
40 21
41 42
42 97
43 94

Kms. 30,000 Promig: 22,18 Kms/h

VENTURA SANCHEZ Ismael
MORATA ABRIL Oriol
ARGELAGUER MARTINEZ Roger
FREIXER ALSINA Francesc
VINAS MASSANELLAS Xavier
GARCIA VILA FRANCESC
CARRASCO GIRALDEZ Oscar
ALMENDROS SALAS Josep
COLLADOS GARRIGA Christian
SALAZAR RAMOS Alex
CODINACH FRIGOLA Albert
CARNEROS MARTINEZ David
HERNANDEZ SILVA José Raul
TRILLO FLORES Noel

CASAS ZAMBRANO ORIOL
GUELL QUINTANA Albert
VAZQUEZ MONTOYA Hugo
CARBO FUSTE Albert
PUIGDEVALL NOGUE Jordi
VANCELLS PONS Dani
TALAVERA VERDAGUER Felicia
VALLS JANOHER ADRIA
CAMPS GONZALEZ JORDI
CANTERO BAYON Fernando
SOLER CODOSOLA Arnau
BENAVENT RIU Jordi

EL MOSSATI BOU MOHAMED
SOLER JANOHER Ricard
NAVARRO PEREZ Luis
BARGALLO CAPDEVILA Albert
PEREZ LOPEZ Alberto
HERRERA DIEGO NICOLAS
MARTINEZ LOSAS Antonio
SANMARTIN RODRIGUEZ Jordi
CANTERO BAYON David
PERICAS FIGUERAS Arnau
AYMERICH GRABULOSA Jordi
MULLERA VILA Joan

RAMIO RAMONET Joan
LUPIANEZ MARTINEZ J. Francisco
NICOLAU VILA Oleguer
CASTANE MORATO Josep M2
NADAL GARCI ANDREU

C/ Canet d'Adri.2 1er. Planta 17007 Girona

ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
SUB-23
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
SUB-23
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
SUB-23
SUB-23
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
SUB-23
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
ELIT
SUB-23

P
~. PEOJECT

BICICLETES ESTEVE
RADIKAL BIKES
POCARA JOIERS
BICICLETES ESTEVE
BICICLETES ESTEVE
BICICLETES SEGU
ESPA

BICICLETES ESTEVE
FREEBIKE SANT JORDI
DOCTORE BIKE RACING
BICICLETES ESTEVE
MEDINA LLAGOSTERA
DOCTORE BIKE RACING
BICIS ESTEVE

CAT BIKE

FONTELEC

BICI AVENTURA
CASSA-CC

EURONICS LG
GIRONA BIKE

LA TORRE

RADIKAL BIKES
RADIKAL BIKES
MALGRAT

STARBIKE - GHOS
STARBIKE - GHOS

TRIBIKE
BEGUR-AE.S.C
PIERA

FITNESS VIC - C
FREEBIKE SANT JORDI
BIKENEKE

ROMEC BIKE GIRO
STRABIKE
MALGRAT
BICICLETES SEGU
LA TORRE
CASSA-CC

PLA DE L'ESTA
RADIKAL BIKES

FREEBIKE SANT JORDI
BIKENEKE BICIAVENTURA
AMBISIST

972.214021

01:21:16
01:22:32
01:24:38
01:24:38
01:26:37
01:27:10
01:27:10
01:27:46
01:27:50
01:27:53
01:28:56
01:30:43
01:30:55
01:31:06
01:31:10
01:31:12
01:31:13
01:31:33
01:31:39
01:31:48
01:32:42
01:33:19
01:34:14
01:34:18
01:34:26
01:35:37
01:35:55
01:35:56
01:36:09
01:36:09
01:36:29
01:38:20
01:38:37
01:38:53
01:40:31
01:40:45
01:41:10
01:42:30
01:43:26
01:43:44
01:43:56
01:44:00
01:44:50

1 00:00:00
200:01:16 00:01:16
300:03:22 00:03:22
400:03:22 00:03:22
500:05:21 00:05:21
100:05:54
600:05:54 00:05:54
700:06:30 00:06:30
800:06:34 00:06:34
900:06:37 00:06:37
1000:07:40 00:07:40
11 00:09:27 00:09:27
1200:09:39 00:09:39
200:09:50 00:03:56
1300:09:54 00:09:54
1400:09:56 00:09:56
1500:09:57 00:09:57
1600:10:17 00:10:17
1700:10:23 00:10:23
1800:10:32 00:10:32
1900:11:26 00:11:26
300:12:03 00:06:09
400:12:58 00:07:04
2000:13:02 00:13:02
2100:13:10 00:13:10
2200:14:21 00:14:21
2300:14:39 00:14:39
2400:14:40 00:14:40
2500:14:53 00:14:53
2600:14:53 00:14:53
2700:15:13 00:15:13
2800:17:04 00:17:04
2900:17:21 00:17:21
3000:17:37 00:17:37
3100:19:15 00:19:15
500:19:29 00:13:35
3200:19:54 00:19:54
3300:21:14 00:21:14
3400:22:10 00:22:10
3500:22:28 00:22:28
3600:22:40 00:22:40
3700:22:44 00:22:44
600:23:34 00:17:40

www.mxpro.com



